W-80
001.054
002\\

oos\\ .

004-\ N

2034 033 032 031 030 029
,/'/ // / ’/ J// } //

T

AN
9

023 (24

001 Bridge Type Copper Pipe (2) 002 Nut G3/4” {4) 003 Two Way (1) 004 Nut G3/4” (3) 005 Crankease (1) 006 Bearing Cover Gasket (1) 007 Bearing Cover (1} 008 Breather (1) 009 Steel Ball 4 10 (1) 010
Copper Washer 8 (8) 011 Bolt M8 X 20 (5) 012 Oil Gauge Gasket (1) 013 Oil Gauge (1) 014 Oil Level Gauge (1) 015 Oil Gange Cover (1) 016 Copper Wash 16 (2) 017 Oil Plug M16 X 1.5 (2) 018 Bolt M6 X 16
(4) 019 Bearing 307 (2) 020 Short Three Way (1) 021 Crankshaft (1) 622 Key 8 X 28 (1) 023 Bearing Shell Gasket (1) 024 Bearing Shell (1) 025 Oi! Seal 35X 56X12 (1) 026 Nut M24X2 (2) 027 Pulley (1) 028
Bolt M10X 30 (17) 029 Spring Washer 10 (17) 030 Spring Wash 8 (6) 031 Bolt M8 X 50 (6) 032 Conrod (3) 033 Piston (3) 034 Oil Ring (3) 035 Gas Ring {6) 036 Gudgeon Pin (3) 037 Cirelip 20 (6) 038 Middle

~ Three Way G3/4” (1) 039 Copper Washer 10 (12) 040 Bok M10X 80 (12) 041 Bolt M5 X 12 (6) 042 Spring Washer S (6) 043 Washer 5 (6} 044 Bolt M5 16 (G} 045 Valve Plate Gasket (3) 046 Cylinder (3) 047
Cylinder Gasket (3) 048 Intake Valve Sheet (3} 049 Outlet Valve Sheet (3) 050 Limiter (3) 051 Head Gasket {3) 052 Bolt M8 X 45 (3) 053 Head (3) 054 Valve Plate (3)

Page 1 of 3



W-80 01/07/2008
Y3en nacoca \W-80
IIpumens- Mosu-

Kon HaumenoBanue €MOCTb,

IIT. e
001 PanuaTop 2 001
002 Iatika G 347 4 002
003 YronbHUK 1 003
004 Iatika G 34” 3 004
005 Kaprep 1 005
006 [Tpokaaka KpbIIKK TOAIIUITHAKA 1 006
007 Kpeimka mogmmmanka 1 007
008 Canyn 1 008
009 [apuk 10 1 009
010 [Iaii6a 8 8 010
011 Boiar M 8*20 5 011
012 IIpoxiiagka MaciioyKasaTels 1 012
013 Macioyka3zarenb 1 013
014 YpoBeHb MaciioyKa3aTes 1 014
015 Kprimka macinoykasarenst 1 015
016 VaoTHUTEIEHOE KOIBIO 16 2 016
017 Macnsiras mpooka M 16*1,5 2 017
018 Bont M 6*16 4 018
019 IMoammnuauk 307 2 019
020 TpoitHuk 1 020
021 Konensan 1 021
022 Imnonka 8*28 1 022
023 [Tpoknaaka KpIIIKK TOAIIUAITHUKA 1 023
024 Kpeinika nmogmmmanka 1 024
025 Mamxera 35*56%12 1 025
026 I'atika M 24*2 2 026
027 Ixus 1 027
028 Boinr M 10*30 17 028
029 IIazi6a 10 17 029
030 IITait6a 8 6 030
031 Boiar M 8*50 6 031
032 [aryn 3 032
033 [Topmenn 3 033
034 MaciiocheMHO€E KOJIBIIO 3 034
035 KomnpeccrnonHoe konbIio 6 035
036 [MTanen mopurHs 3 036
037 CronopHoe KobIio 20 6 037
038 Tpoiinuk G ¥~ 1 038
039 [Iait6a 10 12 039
040 Bont M 10*80 12 040
041 Boar M 5*%12 6 041
042 ITpyxuna 5 6 042
043 Iait6a 5 6 043
044 Boatr M 5*10 6 044
045 [Ipoknaaka KjanaHHON TUIMTHI 3 045
046 Humaaap 3 046

Page 2 of 3



W-80 01/07/2008
047 IIpokiiagka nuiIMHIpa 3 047
048 Bnycknas miacTriHa KjanaHHOM TUIATHI 3 048
049 BrinyckHast iiacTiHa KJIallaHHOM IIJIUTHI 3 049
050 OrpaHnuuTesnb 3 050
051 [Tpokaaka roJoBKH MUJIUHIPA 3 051
052 Bonr M 8*45 3 052
053 I"onmoBka numuHIpa 3 053
054 Knanannas rumra 3 054

[Tatpon Bo3aymHoro dhunstpa V80 W80 3
Boszaymmnsiii punstp B coope V80 W80 3

Page 3 0of 3



	OLE_LINK1

